U.P. STATE POWER SECTOR EMPLOYEES TRUST

SHAKTI BHAWAN EXT., lind FLOOR, 14-ASHOK MARG, LUCKNOW-226001

SUBHEAD WISE DETAILS OF RELEASE MADE BY THE TRUST FROM 28/02/2018 to

28/02/2018 PERTAINING TO RETIRMENTAL BENIFITES.
Amount in Rupeces
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NAME OF

PENSION No.
DISTRIBUTION

UNIT

EDD-1 HARDOI 23590

EDD-1 RAEBARELLI 23664
EDD-I LAKHIM PUR 23591

EDD-1 UNNAO 23605
ELECT & MECH 23627
UNIT (P CELL)

EDD-1 BADAUN 23606
EDD-I BAREILLY 23628
EDD PILIBHIT 23607
EDD-1 23661
SHAHIJAHANPUR

EDD BARABANKI 23608
EDD AMBEDKAR 23629
NAGAR

EDD-1 GONDA 23592
EDD BAHRAICH 23630

EDD BALRAMPUR 23631
EDD SULTANPUR 23609
EDD-1 FAIZABAD 23610
EDD JANKIPURAM, 23632

LUCKNOW

EUCD-HI LUCKNOW 23611

EDD ETAH 23633
EDD-1 HATHRAS 23612
EDD-1 MATHURA 23665
EDD MAINPURI 23634
EDD FIROZABAD 23593
EDD KASGAN] 23666

23635
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ADVICE DATE

28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

RELEASE
DATE

28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

' PENSION(P)

278181.00

501335.00
667308.00
358/709.00
1817405.00

§19503.00
1765246.00
2156B1.00
892180.00

298020.00
342423.00

107468.00
236361.00
351018.00
1007942.00
341481.00
404960.00

296099.00
362350.00
581007.00
1159999.00
460927.00
454081.00
263846.00

Total

27818100
501335.00
667308.0C
358709.00

1817405.00

919503.00
1765246.00
215681.00
892180.00

258020.00
3424213 .00

107468.0C
236561.00
351018.00
1007942.00
341481.00
404960.00

596099.00
362350.00
281007.00
1159999.00
460927.00
454081 .00
263846 .00
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NAME OF

PENSION

DISTRIBUTION
UNIT

EDD-TAUGARH

EDD SHIKOHABAD

EDD-1 ETAWAH

EDD FARUKHABAD

EDD KANNALU)

EDD AURAIYA

EDD AKBARPUR,

KANPUR

EDD-1 KANPUR
EDD-1 ORAI JALAUN
EDD HAMIRPUR
EUDD-I JHANSI

EDD BANDA
EDD MAHOBA

EDD LALITPUR

ETD BONOR
ETD RAMPUR

ECD CHANDAUSI
EDD DHAMPUR
EUTD MORADABAD
EDD AMROHA
EQD-I MEERUT

EDD HAPUR

EDD MODI NAGAR

EDD KHURJA

EDD-I BULAND

SHAHAR

EUDD-1 GHAZIABAD
EUDD-1 NOIDA
EDD-I BARAUT

EDD BAGPAT

EDD-1 SHAMLI
EUTD SAHARANPUR
EUTD MUZAFFER

NAGAR

EDD-I FATEHPUR
EDD-1 PRATAPGARH
EDD-I ALLAHABAD 23621 28/02/2018 28/02/2018

No.

23613

23636
23667
23637
23594
23595
23596

23638
23639
23597
23614
23615
23598
23640
23641
23668
23642
23643
23644
23616
23617
23618
23645
23646
23619

23662
23599
23647
23648
23669
23620
23670

23649
23650

ST L
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28/02/2018
28/02/2018

ADVICE DATE RELEASE

DATE

28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
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28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018

L R

PENSION(P)

1880268.00

383370.00
484904.00
411081.00
256451.00
613746.00
241545.00

1104967.00
402517.00
102884.00
959258.00
505472.00

31660.00
134308.00
339246.00
352205.00
228265.00
774002.00

1223412.00
374688.00
359696.00
393129.00
326964.00

60624.00

1623902.00

1023917.00
1084267.00
151406.00
169416.00
413049.00
1567062.00
767486.00

68B8619.00
923426.00

Total

1880268.00
383370.00
484904.00
411081.00
256451.00
613746.00
241545.00

1104967.00
402517.00
102884.00
§959258.00
505472.00

31660 .00
134308.C0
339246.00
352205.00
228265.00
774002 .00

1223412.00
374688.00
259696.00
393129.00
326964 .00

60624 .00

1623902.00

1023917.00
1084267.00
151406.00
169416.00
413049 .00
1567062 .00
767486.00

6BB619.00
923426.00

9829321.00 9829321.00
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NAME OF

PENSION
DISTRIBUTION

UNIT
EDD MAHRAIGAN)

EDD SIDDHRTH
NAGAR

EDD-1 BAST!
EDD DEORIA

EDD-I GORAKHPUR

EDD SANT KABIR
NAGAR

EDD-1 VARANASI
EDD BHADOHI
EDD-1 MIRZAPUR
£0D-? JAUNPUR
EDD-1 GHAZIPUR
EDD-I AZAMGARH
EDD-1 MAU

EDD-1 BALLIA

CMU,UPRVUNL(HQ)

LUCKNOW
CFABRBO ANPARA

CFA&BO (PTPS)
PANKI

EPAD KASIMPUR,
HARDUA

CFARBO (TPS)
PARICHHA

EGD PIPRI
EGD MATATILA

HOPS, IV GRIH
OBRA

EGD
KHARA(BADSHAH]
BAGH)
SAHARANPUR

EGD
MUZAFFERNAGAR

KANPUR ELECT
SUPPLY COMPANY

UPIVNL({HQ),VIKAS

DEEP, LUCKNOW
EDD CHITRAKOOT

EDD ROBERTSGAN]

EDD-1 CHANDAULI
EDD KASYA,

KUSHINAGAR

- -
Total :
W
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No.

23671

236351

23622
23672
23673
23652

23653
23674
23623
23675
23676
23677
23678
23624
23625

23663
23626

23654

23655

23600
23656
23601

23657

23679

23658

23659

23602
23603
23604
23660

ADVICE DATE

28/02/2018

28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018

28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018

28/02/2018

28/02/2018

28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

RELEASE

DATE

- . -

28/02/2018

28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018

28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018

28/02/2018

28/02/2018

28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
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PENSION(P)

 401446,00

509395.00

501767.00
1348500.00
2323375.00

198636.00

5643268.00
261319.00
1090585.00
1166826.00
1629021.00
2878085.00
1221784.00
2591644 .00
33526.00

614430.00
59139.00

82566.00

29842.00

410878.00
34692.00
197396.00

501192.00

95560.00

123039.00

30786.00

34068.00
483352.00
627705.00

1177440.00

e . 5

Total

401446 .00
509395.00

50176/7.00
1348500.00
2323375.00

198636.00

5643268.00
261319.00
1090585.00
1166826.00
1629021.00
2878085.00
1221784 .01
2591644.00
33526.00

6514430 00
59139.00

82566.00
29842 .00

410878.00
34692 00
1§7396.00

501192.00

295560.00
123039.00
30786.00

34068.00
483352.00
627705.00

1177440.00

73344816.00 73344816.00
30f 3




